General Counsel, Carole Karbonik

Expense Report 2023-2024

Description

Quarter 1

Quarter 2

Quarter 3

Sept - Nov

Dec - Feb

Mar - May

Division and Board Business Meetings
Nothing to report to date

Division Working Sessions
Interviews, Edmonton, AB (parking, February 1, 2024)

Public Collaborations and Celebrations Expenses

Bishop's Gala (parking)

St. Thomas More Lawyers' Guild/Red Mass Ticket (October 10, 2023)
Bishop's Gala Ticket (December 7, 2023)

Edmonton Prayer Breakfast Ticket (May 9, 2024)

Edmonton Prayer Breakfast Parking (May 9, 2024)

Professional Development

Canadian Association of Counsel to Employers Annual Conference September 21-23, 2023 Vancouver, BC - Registration
Canadian Association of Counsel to Employers Annual Conference, Vancouver, BC - Flight, Accommodation, Meals, and Parking
Canadian Bar Association Conference, Edmonton, AB - Registration

Canadian Bar Association Conference, Edmonton, AB - Parking

Legal Education Society of Alberta Webinar - Registration

McLennan Ross LLP Webinar - Registration

Canadian Bar Association Webinar - Registration

Pepperdine University Course March 4-8, 2024 Malibu, CA - Registration

Pepperdine University Course, Malibu, CA - Flight

Pepperdine University Course, Malibu, CA - Flii Accommodation, Meals, Vehicle Rental and Gas

McLennan Ross LLP Conference - Registration

Canadian Bar Association Conference (Speaker) - Parking

10.00
200.00

884.80
1,679.71
30.00
7.50
99.75
50.00

15.00

200.00

15.00
7,671.51
688.81

63.26
10.00

2,537.93
397.95
12.50

Total

2,961.76

8,590.32

3,021.64

Total of all quarters
Note: The above amounts may include GST where applicable

$ 14,573.72




	Sheet1

