General Counsel, Carole Karbonik

Expense Report 2023-2024			
Description	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3
	Sept - Nov	Dec - Feb	Mar - May
Division and Board Business Meetings			
Nothing to report to date			
Division Working Sessions			
Interviews, Edmonton, AB (parking, February 1, 2024)		15.00	
Public Collaborations and Celebrations Expenses			
Bishop's Gala (parking)	10.00		
St. Thomas More Lawyers' Guild/Red Mass Ticket (October 10, 2023)	200.00		
Bishop's Gala Ticket (December 7, 2023)		200.00	
Edmonton Prayer Breakfast Ticket (May 9, 2024)			63.26
Edmonton Prayer Breakfast Parking (May 9, 2024)			10.00
Professional Development			
Canadian Association of Counsel to Employers Annual Conference September 21-23, 2023 Vancouver, BC - Registration	884.80		
Canadian Association of Counsel to Employers Annual Conference, Vancouver, BC - Flight, Accommodation, Meals, and Parking	1,679.71		
Canadian Bar Association Conference, Edmonton, AB - Registration	30.00		
Canadian Bar Association Conference, Edmonton, AB - Parking	7.50		
Legal Education Society of Alberta Webinar - Registration	99.75		
McLennan Ross LLP Webinar - Registration	50.00		
Canadian Bar Association Webinar - Registration		15.00	
Pepperdine University Course March 4-8, 2024 Malibu, CA - Registration		7,671.51	
Pepperdine University Course, Malibu, CA - Flight		688.81	
Pepperdine University Course, Malibu, CA - Fli Accommodation, Meals, Vehicle Rental and Gas			2,537.93
McLennan Ross LLP Conference - Registration			397.95
Canadian Bar Association Conference (Speaker) - Parking			12.50
Total	2,961.76	8,590.32	3,021.6

Total of all quarters \$ 14,573.72

Note: The above amounts may include GST where applicable